1	. UNOFF	ICIAL COPY	
1	WARRANTY DEED		
ر م د	LLINOIS STATUTORY		
}	(Individual to Individual)		
,	3 1411 70	9720763 4	
,	MAIL TO: David R. Mack P.C.	ુ•∾∪≀ઇ∂4	
1.4	P.O. Box 498		
•	Palos Park IL 60464		
Š	5		
K	NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXIMYER:	- DEFT-01 RECORDING * s	\$23.50
1	MARK A. TOPLIKAR	. T\$0014 TRAN 1553 03/26/97 09:12	2:00
	9213 West 53rd Court	RECORDER'S SCORN COUNTY RECORDER	034
U	Oak Lawn, IL 60033		050
-	HEIRS IN LAW OR HENRIE'	TTA M. NEUMANN, DECEASED: JANICE REICHENBERGER, 25	551
/	married to John Reichen THE GRANTOR(S) Susan Schooler	nberger; and DONALD SCHROEDER, married to	L .
U	of the City of Morra		
		County of <u>Grundy</u> State of Illinois 0.00) DOLLARS	
`	and other good and valuable considerations in land paid,	,	
Y	CONVEY(S) AND WARRANT(S) to MAKK A.		
_	(GRANTEES'ADDRESS) 211 Sussex Drive,)/	
1	of the City of Cedar Rapids	County of Linn State of Iowa	
V	all interest in the following described real estate situate		
_	lo wit:	40	
	LOTS 41 AND 42 IN BLOCK 14 IN L.E. CRANT		10
117	OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE	13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN	73
2	COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.		0
3	THIS IS NOT HOMESTEAD PROPERTY AS TO	JOHN REICHENBERGER OR SUCAN SCHROEDER.	7207034
=		Tio	() La
> *	NOTE: If additional space	e is required for legal - attach on separate	*
		ninimum of 1/2" clear margin on all sides.	
5	hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtu	ne of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.	
5 5			
	Permanent Index Number(s): 24-04-313-007 & 2 Property Address: 9213 #eet 53rd Court, 0		
	Property Address: 9213 Heat 53rd Court, 0	Oak Lawn, IL 60453	
	Dated this day of	March /19 97	
	(Seal)	DONALD SCHRODER (Seal)	
	MANTER DETERMENTEDED /	DONALD SCHRODER	

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

COMPLIMENTS OF Chicago Title Insurance Company

(Seal)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	STATE OF ILLINOIS) ss. County of COOK)
	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, CERTIFY THAT JANICE REICHENBERGER, married to John Reichenberger; and DONALD SCHROEDER, married to Susan Schroeder,
	personally known to me to be the same person 5 whose names have subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they have signed, sealed and delivered the instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.
	Given under my hand and notorial seal, this 18th day of March , 1997 .
	My commission expires 11-30 / Disc Notary Public
	Village Real Estate Transfer Tax Village Real Estate Transfer Tax of Oak Lawn \$500 Oak Lawn \$25
	"OFFICIAL SEAL" ROBIN PHILIP JESK Notary Public, State of Illinois "Official SEAL" Village Real Estate Transfer Tax of Osk Lawn \$50 Osk Lawn \$50
	My Commission Expires 11/30/2000 IMPRESS SEAL HERE COOK COUNTY - ILLINOIS TRANSFER STAMP
	Il Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike Release & Waiver of Homestead Rights.
•	NAME and ADDRESS OF PREPARER: ROBIN PHILIP JESK 15150 S. Cicero Avenue Oak Forest, IL 60452 EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF PARAGRAPH REAL ESTATE TRANSFER ACT DATE:
·	Signature of Buyer, Selle or Representative
et i	REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX Lilling purposes: (55 ILCS 5/3-5020) 3-5022).
57207034	REVENUE STAMA 95000
572	550893
	STATE OF ILLINOIS FROM FROM REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 966935
÷	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 966935
	A EED